Handbuch/ManualDE EN
AN420
AN420_D00081_02_M_DEEN/05.2017
Power supply unit
for CTs
Intended Use
The power supply unit AN420 is intended to sup-
ply current transformers of the W…AB series.

B 9808 0508
B 9808 0509
Bestellangaben
B7…:  Federklemmen
B9…: Schraubklemmen
Anschlussleitung für Messstromwandler der Baureihe W…AB
Typ
Type
Versorgungsspannung Us
Supply voltage Us
AN420-2
AC 100…250 V, 50/60 Hz
DC 100…250 V
Montageclip für Schraubmontage (1 Stück je
Mounting clip for screw mounting (1 piece per
Typ
Type
Länge
Length
WXS-100 1 m
WXS-250 2,5 m
WXS-500 5 m
WXS-1000 10 m
49 6401 807-0 E-Mail: info@bender.de
49 6401 807-259 Web: www.bender.de
All rights reserved.
Reprinting and duplicating